Commercial/Industrial
NEMA Wiring Devices
Rugged Connectors for Extreme Environments
Receptacles
n The only submersible receptacle in its class!
n Industry exclusive self-closing cover
automatically seals receptacle when not in
use – cover cannot be lost or left off

n Wind Power Turbines
n Construction Sites
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
Amp Volt
NEMA
Configuration
Blade Type  Body Color Plug* Connector* Receptacle
15
125
5-15 Straight Black LNR80-1E LNR86-1E LNR96-1
L5-15 Locking Black LNR80-5E LNR86-5E LNR96-5
250
6-15 Straight Black LNR80-2E LNR86-2E LNR96-2
L6-15 Locking Black LNR80-6E LNR86-6E LNR96-6
277 L7-15 Locking Black LNR80-7E LNR86-7E LNR96-7
20
125 5-20 Straight Black LNR80-3E LNR86-3E LNR96-3
250 6-20 Straight Black LNR80-4E LNR86-4E LNR96-4
* To order yellow bodied plugs and connectors, replace “E” at end of catalog number with “Y“.
Plugs & Connectors
n	 Plugs and connectors are submersible when mated or
with protective cap installed (connector only)